HUMBOLDT

1 MILE TROT

PURSE $18,000

TIME - 31.1 1:02.0 1:32.1 2:03.3

MAJOR'S SONG

FREEMAN FREDDY
FINANCIAL SWAN
2 DP HOOSIER HALL
MUTUELS -

1 MILE TROT

NI AR

LUCKY TWENTY TWO

1
3
5
4

X2

21
1%
463
34

524%

RACE 1
Track - FT Temp - 70°
21 213 217 qnd
1% 1% 117 2nd
463 453 344 3N
33%  x33% 4123 4223
524} 5263 5343 5dis
RACE 2

2 Year Old lowa Registered Trotting Colts Championship

310 2033
312 2033
323 2:054
352 208!

OFF TIME: 12:40 pm

NB NRoland
NB CSvendsen
NB BJenson
NB AHauser
NB WRoland

PURSE $18,000

Track - FT Temp - 70°

2 Year Old lowa Registered Trotting Fillies Championship
TIME - 29.1 59.2 1:29.0 2:00.1

OFF TIME: 1:00 pm

3 SHE PIRATE 3 B 13 17 135 18} 31.1 2001 NB WRoland
4 AIRMANS JACKPOT 4 23 8 27 23%  28% 3122014 NB BErickson
2 SV BLUSHING'S MONI 2 37 35 3 373 38 323 2034 NB AHauser
1 LUCY JEWEL 1X 5263 524% 4°25 423} Adis NB JGould
5 PRIMA BELLA 5 4n% 4123 526} 537} Hdis NB GlLiles
MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE RACE 3 PURSE $18,000

2 Year Old lowa Registered Pacing Colts Championship

TIME - 29.4 1:00.3 1:30.4 2:02.3 Track - FT Temp - 74° OFF TIME: 1:15 pm
5 CHICKEN N DICE 5 5% 221 1°% 113 qhd 314 2023 NB WRoland
1 MARC BOX TWENTY 1 22 32 313 313 2hd 312 2023 NB DRoland
2 JUXTA MILLIONARE 2 3%% 4°3 5% 43F 31 311203 NB NRoland
4 TAKE A CLOSER LOOK 4 12 17" 2% 2% 423 322203 NB CSvendsen
3 SIGN OF THE TIMES 3 44 54 443 55 595 323 2042 NB AHauser
MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE RACE 4 PURSE $18,000

4 ROLAND N RITA

1 HUNKY DORY

3 SO OVERTHIS

5 WATERLOO LUCY
SABRINA SONG
MUTUELS -

1 MILE TROT

N

4

1
3
5
2

1%

473 4°3

Track - FT Temp - 74°

11

51} 551

33F 2%

2%

32

1112
403 22
55 431
21 55
32 33

RACE 5

171
2dht
2dnht
49%

518}

2 Year Old lowa Registered Pacing Fillies Championship
TIME - 28.1 59.1 1:30.1 2:01.1

310 201"
30.3 2012
30.1 2012
324 2031
341 2044

OFF TIME: 1:30 pm

NB DRoland
NB BJenson
NB MMintun
NB WRoland
NB AHauser

PURSE $18,000

Track - FT Temp - 75°

3 Year Old lowa Registered Trotting Colts Championship
TIME - 31.2 1:03.2 1:34.0 2:03.3
3

OFF TIME: 1:45 pm

NO MO FASHION 3 1% 1 1% 1% 1k 2932038 NB MMintun
4 BATTLE KING 4 2% 2% 2% 2% 20k 2922033 NB GLiles
5 PRINCEOFTHEFIELD 5 353 33 3°2% 33F 3% 291 2:034 NB CSvendsen
1 SPECTOR'S SPRINGER  1X 4M3 45} 4x43 4173 426} 334 2084 NB AHauser
2 FOXRIVER LUKE 2X x5263 522} 5x193 5313  5dis NB BErickson
MUTUELS -
1 MILE TROT RACE 6 PURSE $18,000

3 Year Old lowa Registered Trotting Fillies Championship

TIME - 30.4 1:02.3 1:32.4 2:03.2 Track - FT Temp - 75° OFF TIME: 2:00 pm
3 MERLY 3 1 1% 13 13 Ik 3032032 NB AHauser
5 DP CANTABS GIRL 5 5%} 2°13 2°% 2% 2nk 30.3 2032 NB WRoland
2 SECRETIVE KATE 2 45 5% 4°2) 32} 343 3112042 NB HSaner
1 FAITHFULFILLY 1 33%  4x4% 51} 57 4123 301 2054 NB CSvendsen
4 FLYING CALCHIPS 4 2% 32} 3x% 43% 583 330206 NB MMintun
MUTUELS -
1 MILE PACE RACE 7 PURSE $18,000

3 HANGMAN MCGEE

1 MULTI MILLIONAIRE

2 HE'S SPECIAL
5 POINT ME HIGH

4 LUCKY TO BE SWEET

MUTUELS -
1 MILE PACE

w

1
2
5
4

2°p 2

3°2
11

Track - FT Temp - 76°
513 55%
423 3%

43

ns

1 15
421 45
31 35
5723 57
25 25

RACE 8

18%
28%
3%
49%
5103

3 Year Old lowa Registered Pacing Colts Championship
TIME - 27.4 57.1 1:28.2 1:59.1

304 1:591
320 2:004
322 201
320 201
324 201

OFF TIME: 2:40 pm

NB BErickson
NB CSvendsen
NB MMintun
NB AHauser
NB WRoland

PURSE $18,000

TIME - 28.3 59.0 1:28.4 1:59.2
5 FORCING BETWEENYO 5

2 TRANS MEANIE
3 SPUNKYTOWN
4 LIL CHAR
1 MAY B SNEAKY
MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE

2
3
4
1

4n

38 3%

124

Track - FT Temp - 76°
5133 55}
225 2%

43
i

4043 32}
561 4%
2°1} 1hd
11 2nd
341 563

RACE 9

11
213
32
43
519

3 Year Old lowa Registered Pacing Fillies Championship

293 1592
294 1594
304 1:594
311200

333 203!

OFF TIME: 2:55 pm
NB CSvendsen

NB GlLiles
NB MMintun
NB JGould
NB WRoland

PURSE $2,500

Aged lowa Registered 3 Years Old And Older Pace Horse/Gelding

TIME - 29.4 1:00.2 1:28.4 1:57.4

1 ITS AMARCS WORLD

1

4 MARKTENTWENTYSEVEN 4

3 JOJOGONSPI

5 ROCKME SOCKS OFF

2 WACO SASSY KID
MUTUELS -

1 MILE TROT

3
5

X2

Track - FT Temp - 76°

1% 1% 13
29 21 2
343 38 3123
48 4ny g3
x520 528} 530%
RACE 10

290 1:574
290 1:58

304 2:002
304 201
310 2034

OFF TIME: 3:10 pm

NB NRoland
NB BJenson
NB AHauser

NB BErickson
NB JVan Otterloo

PURSE $3,000

TIME - 29.0 58.1 1:29.4 2:02.2

2 I'M ANOTHER WILSON
3 SPARKPLUG SPARKY

1 HAWKIFLY GONSPI
4 KING RAIL
MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE

2
3
1
4

16
26

417
312

Track - FT Temp - 76°

18
28

423
315

x163 135 15%
263 23 25%
418 47% 3%
312 36} 410
RACE 11

Aged lowa Registered 3 Years Old and Older Trot

323 2022
323 2033
310 2042
321 2042

OFF TIME: 3:30 pm

NB AHauser
NB BErickson
NB CSvendsen
NB CSturtz

PURSE $2,500

TIME - 29.4 1:00.0 1:29.1 2:00.0

1 NAT A CAM
5 RUBY ROSE

4 RED N HOTALLOVER

3 ITS PACIFIC TIME

1
5
4

2 GLORYNHONORFOREVER 2

MUTUELS -

2hd

55%

31

1°hd
431

Track - FT Temp - 76°

3%
554

2°%

1%
431

32 3%
5°3F 42
2°1  2hd
11 qhd
43 53

©2022 UNITED STATES TROTTING ASSOCIATION 19734441 78288

Aged lowa Registered 3 Years Old And Older Pace Mares

30.2 200
300 2:00
304 2:00
311 2002
30.2 2002

OFF TIME: 3:45 pm

NB WRoland
NB HSaner
NB JGould
NB JHendricks
NB NRoland

Sunday, October 2, 2022



